Force Pressure Instrumentation Customized
tecsis LP  •  771-F Dearborn Park Lane  •  Worthington, OH 43085
Email: info@tecsis.us  •  Internet: www.tecsis.us
If you have further questions, please call:  (614) 430-0683  •  Facsmile: 614-431-6957
  F6
Force
Model XLCHCompact Compression Load Cell
max.

CASING MATERIAL Stainless Steel
ELECTRICAL
 25 tons
 25 tons
4 Conductor cable
Connector MS3102E-14S-6P
or Equal
Capacity (t) Ordering
Example
ØD ØA ØB C E F Thread
Lifting eye
Bottom thread
1 XLCH-001T 6.5 22 9.5 19 .5 1.5 N/A M4x 4 Deep
2.5 XLCH-02T5 6.5 22 9.5 19 .5 1.5 N/A M4x 4 Deep
5 XLCH-005T 10.5 25 13.5 22.5 1.0 1.5 N/A M4x 4 Deep
10 XLCH-010T 19 38 19 28.5 1.5 4.0 N/A M6x 6 Deep
25 XLCH-025T 30 50 30 45 3.0 7.5 N/A M6x 6 Deep
50 XLCH-050T 43 88 43 64 4.0 8.0 N/A M10x 10 Deep
100 XLCH-100T 60 100 60 90 5.5 22.5 N/A M10x 10 Deep
250 XLCH-250T 95 138 95 142 11 65 M6 M20x 20 Deep
500 XLCH-500T 134 190 134 200 16 117 M8 M20x 20 Deep
1,000 XLCH-01KT 185 240 185 285 39 175 M10 M24x 24 Deep
All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise noted. Also available in American units.